Sep 09 2024 (00:11)

India Rail Info

Gandhidham - Visakhapatnam SF Express (PT)/20804 - SF - ECOR
BPQ/Balharshah to WL/Warangal
2h 58m - 243 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name

GIMB
BCOB
SIOB
DHG
VG
ADI
ANND
BRC
9 |AKV
10 |sT

11 |nDB
12 |1

13 |Bst
14 |MKkU
15 |AKk
16 |BD
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17 |WR
18 |cD
19 |BPQ
20 |[SKZR
21 |RDM
22 |WL
23 |KMT
24 |BzA
25 |EE
26 |R)Y
27 |sto
28 |DVD
29 |VSKP

Gandhidham Junction
Bhachau

Samakhiali Junction
Dhrangadhra Junction
Viramgam Junction
Ahmedabad Junction
Anand Junction
Vadodara Junction
Ankleshwar Junction
Surat

Nandurbar

Jalgaon junction
Bhusaval Junction
Malkapur

Akola Junction

Badnera Junction
(Amravati)

Wardha Junction
Chandrapur
Balharshah

Sirpur Kaghaznagar
Ramagundam
Warangal
Khammam
Vijayawada Junction
Eluru

Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Duvvada

Visakhapatnam Junction

Sep 09 2024 (00:11)

23:35
23:54
01:23
02:35
04:00
05:20
06:08
07:02
07:51
10:10
13:22
13:50
14:40
16:00
17:22

18:33
20:20
21:05
22:04
22:59
00:08
01:49
04:05
05:13
06:33
07:28
09:33
10:10

Depart |Avg
s

23:05
23:37
23:56
01:25
02:37
04:10
05:22
06:13
07:04
07:56
10:20
13:25
13:55
14:42
16:05
17:.25

18:35
20:22
21:10
22:05
23:00
00:10
01:50
04:20
05:15
06:35
07:30
09:35

https://indiarailinfo.com
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37
53
170
235
300
365
400
480
530
691
841
865
915
1004
1083

1179
1298
1311
1381
1453
1554
1662
1761
1821
1910
1960
2093
2111

68
19
78
80
89
65
44
68
69
57
65
29

52
40
36
20
59
203
209
205
248
598
301

247
362
346
184
170
271
118
19
13
14
17
41
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WR
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WR
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WR
CR
CR
CR
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CR

CR
CR
CR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
ECoR
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